
Interland 2024 - Open race
Habay-la-Neuve 24.3.2024

F.R.S.O.

Carine LAMBEAU
ASUB
Course : 08
Distance : 4970m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 1:57:21 (23'37"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Richard ROBINSON 0:48:54
2. Mia KINNAER 1:11:16
3. Monique DEFFENSE 1:14:35

1. 128 00:05:31 161m 34'16"/km
2. 142 00:06:23 00:11:54 268m 23'49"/km
3. 120 00:08:38 00:20:32 404m 21'22"/km
4. 122 00:06:32 00:27:04 358m 18'15"/km
5. 140 00:08:00 00:35:04 420m 19'03"/km
6. 121 00:07:40 00:42:44 266m 28'49"/km
7. 152 00:07:39 00:50:23 381m 20'05"/km
8. 123 00:03:56 00:54:19 193m 20'23"/km
9. 114 00:14:59 01:09:18 592m 25'19"/km

10. 145 00:03:17 01:12:35 188m 17'28"/km
11. 146 00:06:36 01:19:11 279m 23'39"/km
12. 147 00:10:55 01:30:06 434m 25'09"/km
13. 148 00:08:37 01:38:43 226m 38'08"/km
14. 159 00:05:02 01:43:45 149m 33'47"/km
15. 158 00:03:51 01:47:36 152m 25'20"/km
16. 116 00:05:55 01:53:31 243m 24'21"/km
17. 117 00:02:30 01:56:01 157m 15'55"/km
18. 999 00:01:20 01:57:21 102m 13'04"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.frso.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5155
https://www.helga-o.com

